zero-max.comOHLA® Series 312
Features
•   SAE A 2-bolt mounting
•   Heavy Duty Deep Groove Ball Bearings
•   May be either Face-mounted or Foot-mounted
•   Provides a sturdy mounting base for the motor
or pump
•   Supports heavy radial and axial loads -

Technical Information
Input End View Side View
Bottom View How to Order
Standard 312 Series Models
Part Number Output Shaft - Keyway Input Bore - Keyway
312 1-1/4" - 5/16 x 5/32 1-1/4" - 5/16 x 5/32
312-DP 1-1/4" - 5/16 x 5/32 1-1/4" - 5/16 x 5/32
Note:  Part numbers with -DP on the end call out a Deep pilot option.
Standard pilot depth is 0.125" and the Deep pilot option is 0.250"
2.125
4.02
4.187
1.75
0.44
(4) 3/8-16 UNC
x 0.68 Deep
For Deep Pilot Remove Retaining Ring
1.156
2.312
5.25
0.125 (Standard Pilot Depth)
0.250 (Deep Pilot Depth)
3.250
Pilot
1.50 0.125
2.88 2.88
1.250
2.02
Diameter
5/16 x 5/32
Kwy
3.250
Pilot Diameter
(2) 0.531 Diameter Thru Holes
2.125
4.02
4.187
1.75
0.44
(4) 3/8-16 UNC
x 0.68 Deep
For Deep Pilot Remove Retaining Ring
1.156
2.312
5.25
0.125 (Standard Pilot Depth)
0.250 (Deep Pilot Depth)
3.250
Pilot
1.50 0.125
2.88 2.88
1.250
2.02
Diameter
5/16 x 5/32
Kwy
3.250
Pilot Diameter
(2) 0.531 Diameter Thru Holes
2.125
4.02
4.187
1.75
0.44
(4) 3/8-16 UNC
x 0.68 Deep
For Deep Pilot Remove Retaining Ring
1.156
2.312
5.25
0.125 (Standard Pilot Depth)
0.250 (Deep Pilot Depth)
3.250